
World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014
21st - 26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Foil Men "B" Individual

Fencers (present, structured order - 37 fencers)
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name and first name nat.

SZONTAGH Tibor AUT
SOUMAGNE Thierry BEL
BALLARD Mark CAN
ABDOUKADYROV Socrate FRA
FRANCOIS FONTANA Jean FRA
LE MONNIER Claude FRA
TROUBLAIEWITCH Nicolas FRA
BONEHILL Richard GBR
EXETER David GBR
FOX Stephen GBR
LOWEN Paul GBR
GREINER Arno GER
KACHUR Bruno GER
PRATER Ralph GER
SCHAUM Berthold GER
HASSZAN Attila HUN
IMREH Laszlo HUN
PAP Jeno HUN
SZABO Istvan HUN
ACCORSI Massimo ITA
GALVAN Maurizio ITA
RAGG Gianluca ITA
TIBERI Francesco ITA
HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN
HIRUKAWA Koichi JPN
NAKAJIMA Isao JPN
YAMAZAKI Yutaka JPN
ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD
AREFYEV Oleg RUS
BUTOROV Valeriy RUS
ZAKIROV Ravil RUS
GERENCSER Ondrej SVK
KOLLAR Gabriel SVK
PANTEL Glenn USA
PATTERSON Jan USA
STREB Joseph USA
THOMISZER Frank USA
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014
21st - 26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Foil Men "B" Individual

Countries (about the fencers present, structured order - 13 countries)
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name available

AUT 1
BEL 1
CAN 1
FRA 4
GBR 4
GER 4
HUN 4
ITA 4
JPN 4
MK 1
RUS 3
SVK 2
USA 4
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21st - 26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Foil Men "B" Individual

Formula of the competition
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37 fencers

1 poules: round

37 fencers
6 poules (1 poule of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
29 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 29 fencers

Direct elimination
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014
21st - 26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Foil Men "B" Individual

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: BADAWI Amgad USA, SZENTIRMAI Rita HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD  4  0  4  X  V 0.250 -5 13 4
GREINER Arno GER  V  2  V  X  2 0.500 -3 14 3
HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN  V  V  V  X  V 1.000 12 20 1
FRANCOIS FONTANA Je FRA  V  3  2  X  3 0.250 -6 13 5
KOLLAR Gabriel SVK  A  A  A  A  A aband 6
EXETER David GBR  3  V  4  V  X 0.500 2 17 2

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: BELMONTE Manuel CAN, CHIEI Luca ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
KACHUR Bruno GER  3  V  V  0  2 0.400 -7 15 6
PANTEL Glenn USA  V  4  V  V  3 0.600 4 22 2
FOX Stephen GBR  3  V  V  3  0 0.400 -5 16 5
LE MONNIER Claude FRA  4  1  2  V  V 0.400 -2 17 3
SZABO Istvan HUN  V  4  V  0  2 0.400 -2 16 4
YAMAZAKI Yutaka JPN  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 12 24 1

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: ANGAD-GAUR Indra NED

V/M ind. HS rank
BALLARD Mark CAN  4  0  V  1  2 0.200 -10 12 5
TROUBLAIEWITCH Nico FRA  V  3  V  3  3 0.400 -1 19 4
NAKAJIMA Isao JPN  V  V  V  3  1 0.600 2 19 3
AREFYEV Oleg RUS  2  1  4  1  3 0.000 -14 11 6
PAP Jeno HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
ACCORSI Massimo ITA  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 10 24 2

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: FLOREA Marius ROU, ROGUSHKIN Maxim RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
RAGG Gianluca ITA  V  V  V  4  4 0.600 5 23 3
BONEHILL Richard GBR  1  4  1  1  1 0.000 -17 8 6
HASSZAN Attila HUN  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 24 2
HIRUKAWA Koichi JPN  3  V  4  2  3 0.200 -4 17 5
STREB Joseph USA  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 11 23 1
ABDOUKADYROV Socrat FRA  V  V  2  V  0 0.600 -1 17 4
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World Veterans Fencing Championships 2014 Foil Men "B"

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: KUN Csaba HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
GALVAN Maurizio ITA  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 13 22 2
PATTERSON Jan USA  1  4  V V3  1 0.400 1 14 4
PRATER Ralph GER  3  V  V  V  4 0.600 5 22 3
SZONTAGH Tibor AUT  0  0  2  2  0 0.000 -21 4 6
GERENCSER Ondrej SVK  0  0  1  V  3 0.200 -10 9 5
LOWEN Paul GBR  V V3  V  V V4 1.000 12 22 1

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: AMARI Tetsuya JPN

V/M ind. HS rank
SCHAUM Berthold GER  2  2  V  4  2 0.200 -7 15 6
SOUMAGNE Thierry BEL  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 13 24 1
TIBERI Francesco ITA  V  1  2  V  V 0.600 2 18 2
THOMISZER Frank USA  3  V  V  3  2 0.400 -3 18 4
IMREH Laszlo HUN  V  1  3  V  3 0.400 -5 17 5
ZAKIROV Ravil RUS V4  2  1  V  V 0.600 0 17 3
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014
21st - 26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Foil Men "B" Individual

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 PAP Jeno HUN 1.000 13 25 qualifier
2 LOWEN Paul GBR 1.000 12 22 qualifier
3 HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN 1.000 12 20 qualifier
4 SOUMAGNE Thierry BEL 0.800 13 24 qualifier
5 GALVAN Maurizio ITA 0.800 13 22 qualifier
6 YAMAZAKI Yutaka JPN 0.800 12 24 qualifier
7 STREB Joseph USA 0.800 11 23 qualifier
8 ACCORSI Massimo ITA 0.800 10 24 qualifier
9 HASSZAN Attila HUN 0.800 6 24 qualifier

10 RAGG Gianluca ITA 0.600 5 23 qualifier
11 PRATER Ralph GER 0.600 5 22 qualifier
12 PANTEL Glenn USA 0.600 4 22 qualifier
13 NAKAJIMA Isao JPN 0.600 2 19 qualifier
14 TIBERI Francesco ITA 0.600 2 18 qualifier
15 ZAKIROV Ravil RUS 0.600 0 17 qualifier
16 ABDOUKADYROV Socrate FRA 0.600 -1 17 qualifier
17 EXETER David GBR 0.500 2 17 qualifier
18 GREINER Arno GER 0.500 -3 14 qualifier
19 PATTERSON Jan USA 0.400 1 14 qualifier
20 TROUBLAIEWITCH Nicol FRA 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
21 LE MONNIER Claude FRA 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
22 SZABO Istvan HUN 0.400 -2 16 qualifier
23 THOMISZER Frank USA 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
24 IMREH Laszlo HUN 0.400 -5 17 qualifier
25 FOX Stephen GBR 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
26 KACHUR Bruno GER 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
27 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 0.250 -5 13 qualifier
28 FRANCOIS FONTANA Jea FRA 0.250 -6 13 qualifier
29 HIRUKAWA Koichi JPN 0.200 -4 17 qualifier
30 SCHAUM Berthold GER 0.200 -7 15 eliminated
31 BALLARD Mark CAN 0.200 -10 12 eliminated
32 GERENCSER Ondrej SVK 0.200 -10 9 eliminated
33 AREFYEV Oleg RUS 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
34 BONEHILL Richard GBR 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
35 SZONTAGH Tibor AUT 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
36 KOLLAR Gabriel SVK aband abandonment
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World Veterans Fencing Championships 2014 Foil Men "B"

page 1/11 PAP Jeno HUN

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 EXETER David GBR

16 ABDOUKADYROV Socrate FRA    10/5

9 HASSZAN Attila HUN

24 IMREH Laszlo HUN    10/6

25 FOX Stephen GBR

8 ACCORSI Massimo ITA    10/8

5 GALVAN Maurizio ITA

28 FRANCOIS FONTANA Jean FRA    10/1

21 LE MONNIER Claude FRA

12 PANTEL Glenn USA    10/2

13 NAKAJIMA Isao JPN

20 TROUBLAIEWITCH Nicolas FRA    10/6

29 HIRUKAWA Koichi JPN

4 SOUMAGNE Thierry BEL    10/7

3 HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN

30 --------- ---

19 PATTERSON Jan USA

14 TIBERI Francesco ITA    10/4

11 PRATER Ralph GER

22 SZABO Istvan HUN    8/8

27 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD

6 YAMAZAKI Yutaka JPN    10/6

7 STREB Joseph USA

26 KACHUR Bruno GER    10/4

23 THOMISZER Frank USA

10 RAGG Gianluca ITA    10/6

15 ZAKIROV Ravil RUS

18 GREINER Arno GER    10/6

31 --------- ---

PAP Jeno

Tableau of 16

EXETER David
   9/6

IMREH Laszlo

FOX Stephen
   10/8

GALVAN Maurizio

LE MONNIER Claude
   9/8

NAKAJIMA Isao

SOUMAGNE Thierry
   10/8

HINOSHITA Kenichi

TIBERI Francesco
   10/8

PRATER Ralph

YAMAZAKI Yutaka
   10/7

STREB Joseph

THOMISZER Frank
   10/7

ZAKIROV Ravil

LOWEN Paul
   6/5

PAP Jeno

IMREH Laszlo

GALVAN Maurizio

NAKAJIMA Isao

HINOSHITA Kenichi

YAMAZAKI Yutaka

THOMISZER Frank

LOWEN Paul
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Foil Men "B" Individual
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1 PAP Jeno HUN

Tableau of 8

8 IMREH Laszlo HUN    10/9

5 GALVAN Maurizio ITA

4 NAKAJIMA Isao JPN    10/7

3 HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN

6 YAMAZAKI Yutaka JPN    10/9

7 THOMISZER Frank USA

2 LOWEN Paul GBR    2/1

PAP Jeno

Semi-finals

GALVAN Maurizio
   8/7

YAMAZAKI Yutaka

LOWEN Paul
   10/6

GALVAN Maurizio

Final

YAMAZAKI Yutaka

   10/1
GALVAN Maurizio
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Foil Men "B" Individual

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.

1 GALVAN Maurizio ITA
2 YAMAZAKI Yutaka JPN
3 LOWEN Paul GBR
3 PAP Jeno HUN
5 HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN
6 NAKAJIMA Isao JPN
7 THOMISZER Frank USA
8 IMREH Laszlo HUN
9 SOUMAGNE Thierry BEL

10 STREB Joseph USA
11 PRATER Ralph GER
12 TIBERI Francesco ITA
13 ZAKIROV Ravil RUS
14 EXETER David GBR
15 LE MONNIER Claude FRA
16 FOX Stephen GBR
17 ACCORSI Massimo ITA
18 HASSZAN Attila HUN
19 RAGG Gianluca ITA
20 PANTEL Glenn USA
21 ABDOUKADYROV Socrate FRA
22 GREINER Arno GER
23 PATTERSON Jan USA
24 TROUBLAIEWITCH Nicolas FRA
25 SZABO Istvan HUN
26 KACHUR Bruno GER
27 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD
28 FRANCOIS FONTANA Jean FRA
29 HIRUKAWA Koichi JPN

30 SCHAUM Berthold GER
31 BALLARD Mark CAN
32 GERENCSER Ondrej SVK
33 AREFYEV Oleg RUS
34 BONEHILL Richard GBR
35 SZONTAGH Tibor AUT
36 KOLLAR Gabriel SVK
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Debrecen, Hungary
Foil Men "B" Individual

Activity of the match referees (structured order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

BELMONTE Manuel A CAN 1 3 0
KUN Csaba B HUN 1 4 0
SZENTIRMAI Rita B HUN 1 2 0
CHIEI Luca B ITA 1 4 0
AMARI Tetsuya B JPN 1 3 0
ANGAD-GAUR Indra B NED 1 2 1
FLOREA Marius B ROU 1 0 0
ROGUSHKIN Maxim B RUS 1 4 1
BADAWI Amgad B USA 1 3 1
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